South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 10:54:34 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3550 (Rat #0341, Act #0610 of 1984) General Bill, By House Delegations
Similar (S 0829)

A Bill by the Richland Delegation to amend Act 140 of 1969, relating to the school districts and county library in Richland
County by adding Section 4A, so as to prohibit the Richland County Council from removing school district trustees of school
districts situated in whole or in part in Richland County and to prohibit Council from exercising any authority over personnel
policy of school districts situated in whole or in part in Richland County.

02/21/84
02/22/84
02/23/84
02/23/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/13/84
03/13/84
03/15/84
03/20/84
03/22/84
03/22/84
03/22/84
04/02/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-976
Read second time HJ-984

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1023

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-754
Amended SJ-869

Read second time SJ-870

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-870
Read third time SJ-979

Returned SJ-979

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1517
Ratified R 341

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/22/84

Act No. 610

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



