May 06, 2024, 10:54:34 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3550 (Rat #0341, Act #0610 of 1984) General Bill, By House Delegations

Similar (S 0829)

A Bill by the Richland Delegation to amend Act 140 of 1969, relating to the school districts and county library in Richland County by adding Section 4A, so as to prohibit the Richland County Council from removing school district trustees of school districts situated in whole or in part in Richland County and to prohibit Council from exercising any authority over personnel policy of school districts situated in whole or in part in Richland County.

02/21/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-976
02/22/84	House	Read second time HJ-984
02/23/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1023
02/23/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-754
03/01/84	Senate	Amended SJ-869
03/01/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-870
03/01/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-870
03/13/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-979
03/13/84	Senate	Returned SJ-979
03/15/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1517
03/20/84		Ratified R 341
03/22/84		Signed By Governor
03/22/84		Effective date 03/22/84
03/22/84		Act No. 610
04/02/84		Copies available